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The start of the 17th Children Run Christiansted “Live and In Color” with a total of 
228 official finishers and over 50 unofficial participants, boys and girls 13 and 
under.  Number 99 Valence Modeste of the St. Croix Track Club successfully defended 
his title, took the lead early on and held it down King St. to the finish at the 
Scale House of the Christiansted National Historic Site, his time was 1 minute 23 
seconds for the 530meter race.  Mikaela Smith also of the St. Croix Track Club 
defended her title as well and finished first for females and second overall, her 
time was 1:31. 
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The youngest male in the race was 1 year old Omar Mutidi 5:42 and the youngest female 
was 1 year old Isabelle Smith with a time of 5:15. 
 
Participants in the event had guest celebrated founder of the Last Poets…the father 
of rap, David Nelson as the honorary starter for the race.  Participants also have a 
chance to win a prize by doing the online quiz about the history of the St. Croix 
Triathlon, the Children Run Christiansted and the Christiansted National Historic 
Site. 
                       

 
THE 17TH ANNUAL CHILDREN RUN CHRISTIANSTED 

Sunday Market Square to Christiansted National Historic Site 
530 Meters 

CHRISTIANSTED, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
May 1, 2015 

Hosted by Christiansted Restaurant and Merchants Association and 
The National Park Service...Triathlon Jump-Up 
Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Sanctioned by: The Virgin Islands Track and Field Federation  
 
  
 Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run        
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  
    1   1   99 VALANCE Modeste                 St. Croix Trac     13 M    1:23  
    2   1  101 MIKAELA Smith                   St. Croix Trac     13 F    1:31  
    3   2  297 JUSENIA Tuitt                   Hounds & Foxes     13 F    1:39  
    4   1   96 MAKARI Mathew                   St. Croix          11 M    1:40  
    5   2   25 ASHTON Patalidis                Good Hope Coun     13 M    1:41  
    6   2   91 NASH Ramsdell                   St. Croix Trac     12 M    1:41  
    7   1  230 PAIGE Combie                    Hounds & Foxes     12 F    1:43  
    8   3  264 MIKEY Dizon-Bauman              Good Hope Coun     11 M    1:49  
    9   2  100 MICHELLE Smith                  St. Croix Trac      8 F    1:52  
   10   4  206 Masse Hatcher                   St. Mary's          8 M    1:53  
   11   5    7 REICE Richards                  Good Hope Coun     10 M    1:54  
   12   3   84 JORDON Frederick                Free Will Bap      13 M    1:55  
   13   6   85 MASON Lambert                   Good Hope Coun      8 M    1:56  
   14   3   43 T'ANNA Lake                     Hounds & Foxes     10 F    1:57  
   15   4   58 GRACIE Sperber                  Good Hope Coun     11 F    2:00  
   16   7   49 ZAHNIYAN Forde                  Eulalie Rivera     10 M    2:01  
   17   8    9 RONEL Schjang                   Good Hope Coun      9 M    2:03  
   18   5   37 KIARRA lambert                  Good Hope Coun      8 F    2:03  
   19   9   45 LAKE Sanford                    Good Hope Coun     12 M    2:04  
   20  10  208 DERANTE Larsen                                      8 M    2:06  
   21   3   46 OLIVIA Hanley                   Good Hope Coun     13 F    2:06  
   22  11   44 TYLER Jones                     AZ Academy          8 M    2:06  
   23  12   10 ETHAN Bourque                   St. Croix           9 M    2:06  
   24  13   76 JAHNEIM Samuel                  Eulalie Rivera     10 M    2:07  
   25  14   39 NATHAN Langley                  Good Hope Coun      8 M    2:07  
   26  15  103 JACKSON Archambault             Good Hope Coun      8 M    2:08  
   27   6  262 J'NEOLISE Green                 Hounds & Foxes      8 F    2:09  
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   28  16   60 AMARI Sewer                     Ricardo Richar     12 M    2:11  
   29  17   73 SHAQUEZ Reid                    Eulalie Rivera     11 M    2:12  
   30  18   63 KALANI Watkins                  Free Will Bapt     11 M    2:13  
   31   7  202 ALEXANDRA Bonate                Perle B.Larsen      9 F    2:14  
   32  19   75 WILL Smith                      Eulalie Rivera      9 M    2:16  
   33  20   18 ADEN Rojas                      AZ Academy          6 M    2:16  
   34   8  238 AKAYLA Thurland                 St. Croix           9 F    2:18  
   35   9   97 CEHARA Briscoe                  Good Hope Coun     10 F    2:19  
   36  21  254 JOHN Froigillo                                      8 M    2:20  
   37  10    5 SYDNEY Cornwall                 Good Hope Coun     11 F    2:21  
   38  11  257 OLIVIA Facey                    Pearle B. Lars      8 F    2:23  
   39  12  255 SHANICE Muller                  AZ Academy         12 F    2:23  
   40  13  213 CELESTE Foura                   BSDE                9 F    2:23  
   41        1                                                            2:23  
   42  22   55 CHILOKIM Chery                  St. Croix           8 M    2:25  
   43  14   48 AKYRA Joseph                    Eulalie Rivera      8 F    2:25  
   44  15   57 VICTORIA Sperber                Good Hope Coun      9 F    2:26  
   45  16  149 NNEWAMA Bedminster              Good Hope Coun      7 F    2:26  
   46  23   70 JAYDEN James                    St. Patrick Sc      9 M    2:26  
   47  24  136 JAYDEN Lezema                   340 Crossfit        9 M    2:27  
   48  25  258 ZION Stacey                     Pearl B. Larse      6 M    2:27  
   49  26  239 ANDREW Spaulding                St. Croix           6 M    2:27  
   50  27  269 ALEX Jaury                      Freewill Bap S      9 M    2:29  
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THE 17TH ANNUAL CHILDREN RUN CHRISTIANSTED 

Sunday Market Square to Christiansted National Historic Site 
530 Meters 

CHRISTIANSTED, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
May 1, 2015 

Hosted by Christiansted Restaurant and Merchants Association and 
The National Park Service...Triathlon Jump-Up 
Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Sanctioned by: The Virgin Islands Track and Field Federation 
  
 
 
Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run        
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  
   51  28  109 LOGAN DeFranzo                  Good Hope Coun      9 M    2:31  
   52  29  247 Name Not Clear                  Good Hope Coun      6 M    2:31  
   53  30   11 ALEX Bourque                    St. Croix           7 M    2:33  
   54  31   17 JOSEPH Freeman                  Good Hope Coun      6 M    2:34  
   55  32   12 NICO Forno Dadamo               St. Croix           8 M    2:34  
   56  33   14 TRISTEN Lockkwood               Good Hope Coun     11 M    2:35  
   57  17   87 HANNAH Peifer                   Home School        11 F    2:35  
   58      245                                                            2:35  
   59  34  259 ANAI Browne                     Hounds & Foxce      7 M    2:35  
   60  35  261 Y'ZELL Bengoa                   Pearle B. Lars      8 M    2:36  
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   61  18    3 HANNAH Boring                   Good Hope Coun     12 F    2:36  
   62  36   32 CAI Claeys                      Home School         7 M    2:36  
   63  19   86 SOPHIA Peifer                   Home School         8 F    2:37  
   64  20  260 KARIAN Bazil                    Pearle B. Lars     10 F    2:37  
   65  37  271 KAIDEN Deller                   Good Hope Coun      9 M    2:38  
   66  38  151 ISAAC Black                     St. Croix           6 M    2:38  
   67  39   34 ASLAN Boyan                     Youth With Mis      8 M    2:39  
   68  40  274 JOSHUA Rogers                   Good Hope Coun      9 M    2:39  
   69  41   27 AIDEN Stephens                  St. Croix           9 M    2:40  
   70  21  128 KATY Armstrong                  Good Hope Coun      8 F    2:41  
   71  42  227 EVAN Dykstra                    Good Hope Coun      9 M    2:41  
   72  22    4 ERIN Andrews                    Good Hope Coun     11 F    2:42  
   73  43  221 CONNOR Bass                     St. Croix Mont      6 M    2:43  
   74  23  130 ISABELLA Dumas                  St. Croix          11 F    2:43  
   75  24   26 MEG Claeys                      Home School         8 F    2:44  
   76  44  235 JOSH Sinnott                    St. Mary's Sch      9 M    2:44  
   77  25   35 LYLA Boyan                      Youth With Mis      7 F    2:45  
   78  45  142 KIMANI Knight                   St. Croix           8 M    2:46  
   79  46   98 ASHI Briscoe                    Good Hope Coun      6 M    2:46  
   80  26   51 ADELE Sanford                   Good Hope Coun      7 F    2:46  
   81  27  210 BELLA Mcarthy                   Rattan Montess      7 F    2:47  
   82  28  217 EMMA Craft                      Good Hope Coun      8 F    2:48  
   83  29  155 CHARLIE Sanchez                 St. Croix           9 F    2:48  
   84  30  124 SUMMER Bontrager                Good Hope Coun      9 F    2:49  
   85  47  214 AMON Walcott                    St. Croix           8 M    2:49  
   86  48  135 LUCIA Bishop                    340 Crossfit       12 M    2:50  
   87  49  267 DERELL Moise                    Reading Rainbo      6 M    2:50  
   88  50   30 LOGAN Jones                     AZ Academy          7 M    2:52  
   89  51  223 DEVON Mcarthy                   St. Croix Mont      7 M    2:52  
   90  52   64 RILIEY Stuart                   AZ Academy          6 M    2:52  
   91  31  246 LANA Bermudez                   Home School        11 F    2:53  
   92  53   72 MARCK Sineo                     Ricardo Richar     12 M    2:53  
   93  32  125 ELLA Alfred                     Good Hope Coun      9 F    2:54  
   94  54  150 JOEL Alfred                     St. Mary's Sch      7 M    2:55  
   95  33   65 CHARLOTTE Halk                  Good Hope Coun     10 F    2:56  
   96  55   56 CHIFARI Chery                   St. Croix           7 M    2:57  
   97  34   54 CHIZAHRA Chery                  St. Croix           4 F    3:00  
   98  35   77 SHAKIRAH Daniel                 Eulalie Rivera      7 F    3:01  
   99  36   52 NATALIA Bourne                  St. Croix           6 F    3:02  
  100  56   95 PARKER Sheraw                   Rattan Montess      7 M    3:03  
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THE 17TH ANNUAL CHILDREN RUN CHRISTIANSTED 
Sunday Market Square to Christiansted National Historic Site 

530 Meters 
CHRISTIANSTED, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 

May 1, 2015 
Hosted by Christiansted Restaurant and Merchants Association and 

The National Park Service...Triathlon Jump-Up 
Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Sanctioned by: The Virgin Islands Track and Field Federation 
  
 
 
Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run        
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  
  101  37  252 ANN-MARIE Figora                St. Mary's' Sc      5 F    3:04  
  102  57  299 ALEX Thompson                   Pearle B. Lars     10 M    3:05  
  103  38  158 FATIMA S                        St. Mary's Sch      6 F    3:06  
  104  58  160 KRISTION Ferris                 St. Croix           7 M    3:08  
  105  59   61 LEO Nienschoff                  Grand Rapids,       6 M    3:08  
  106   4  236 KRYSTAL Bermudez                Home School        13 F    3:09  
  107  39  126 ELLIE Santesteban               Good Hope Coun     10 F    3:10  
  108  40  127 SELAH Bontrager                 Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:10  
  109  41  123 MARINA Bontrager                Good Hope Coun     10 F    3:11  
  110  42    8 MALIA Richards                  Good Hope Coun      7 F    3:11  
  111  43   41 SYDNEY Scott                    St. Mary's Sch      6 F    3:12  
  112  44  154 ARIELLE Orendail                Ricardo Richar      9 F    3:13  
  113  45  153 MARIAN Miago                    St. Mary's Sch     12 F    3:13  
  114  46   16 REESE Freeman                   Good Hope Coun      7 F    3:15  
  115  60   42 ETHAN Scott                     St. Mary's Sch      8 M    3:15  
  116  47  273 LEAH Rodgers                    Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:16  
  117  48   36 AALIAH Heart Saret              Ricardo Richar     11 F    3:17  
  118       31                                                            3:18  
  119  49  249 Name Not Clear                  Good Hope Coun      8 F    3:19  
  120  61  225 LAZARE Ransom                                       9 M    3:20  
  121  50  137 NECHA Bishop                    340 Crossfit       10 F    3:21  
  122  62   24 COLE Sommer                     St. Mary's Sch      7 M    3:21  
  123  51  161 ARIANA Thomas                   Seven Day Ad S      8 F    3:22  
  124  52  256 KABELA Ziegler                  St. Mary's Sch      7 F    3:22  
  125  63   92 CAMERON Cullian                 Good Hope Coun      5 M    3:24  
  126  64  215 MYCAL Piper                                         5 M    3:25  
  127  65  201 LINCOLN Foura                   BSDE                6 M    3:25  
  128  53  106 ANABELLE Croney                 Good Hope Coun      7 F    3:26  
  129  54  119 KYLIE DeFranzo                  Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:26  
  130  66  290 ASA Mathurin                    Ricardo Richar      9 M    3:27  
  131  55  250 AMALIE Figuroa                  St. Mary's Sch      6 F    3:27  
  132  67  226 ACE Poyah                       St. Mary's Sch      6 M    3:27  
  133  68  116 MICHAEL Bible                   St. Croix           7 M    3:28  
  134  56   94 SERENA Sheraw                   Rattan Montess      5 F    3:28  
  135  69  280 TAN Aiger                       Good Hope Coun      5 M    3:28  
  136  70   93 COLE Cullinan                   Stonehouse          4 M    3:29  
  137  71  203 CURTIS Flavious                 St. Croix Trac      7 M    3:29  
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  138  72   88 KALEB Jones                     Home School         5 M    3:30  
  139  57   79 ANISHA Thompson                 V.I.Pace Runne      4 F    3:32  
  140  58   78 SHANECIA Nustiasa               St. Croix           8 F    3:32  
  141  59  212 MESSARA Walcott                 St. Croix           9 F    3:33  
  142  73  207 KAHLEL Santiago                 Happy Face          5 M    3:33  
  143  60  113 M Walcott                       St. Mary's Sch      5 F    3:34  
  144  61   19 MELISSA Capanlaw                St. Croix           6 F    3:35  
  145  62  205 MEGAN Ferreras                  Rattan Montess      6 F    3:36  
  146  63  268 ASHTON Dizon                    St. Croix           9 F    3:37  
  147  74  240 GRANT Stephens                  St. Croix           4 M    3:37  
  148  64   22 AISLIN Cox                      Good Hope Coun      4 F    3:38  
  149  75   23 ERIC Sommer                     St. Mary's Sch      5 M    3:38  
  150  76  276 ROBERT Stuart                   St. Mary's Sch      6 M    3:39  
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                        THE 17TH ANNUAL CHILDREN RUN CHRISTIANSTED 
                Sunday Market Square to Christiansted National Historic Site 
                                        530 Meters 
                         CHRISTIANSTED, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                                        May 1, 2015 
                Hosted by Christiansted Restaurant and Merchants Association and 
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run        
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  
  151  77  209 AIDEN Bass                      St. Croix Mont      8 M    3:40  
  152  65  288 BROOKLYNN Slezak                St. Croix           6 F    3:40  
  153  78  117 JACK Bohlke                     V.I.Pace Runne      5 M    3:42  
  154  79  156 JOSHUAHh Sanchez                St. Croix           5 M    3:42  
  155  80  253 DEREK Stevens                   Star Apple Mon      4 M    3:42  
  156  66  129 CAMPBELL Eckard                 St. Croix           5 F    3:43  
  157  81  102 PAUL Anderson                   Good Hope Coun      5 M    3:44  
  158  67   59 LILY Sperber                    Good Hope Coun      7 F    3:44  
  159  68  272 KAELA Deller                    Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:45  
  160  82  131 KAI Tanuyay                     St. Croix           4 M    3:48  
  161  69  287 CHRISTA Slezak                  St. Croix           5 F    3:48  
  162  83  159 KAIDEN Ferris                   St. Croix           6 M    3:48  
  163  84    2 REX Andrews                     Good Hope CD E      6 M    3:49  
  164  85   21 CADEN Cox                       Good Hope Coun      6 M    3:49  
  165  86  121 PABLO Mugica-Robles             Good Hope Coun      6 M    3:52  
  166  87   62 MAX Nienschoff                  Grand Rapids,       3 M    3:53  
  167  88  266 ASXELL Dizon                    St. Croix           4 M    3:53  
  168  70  111 CUYLER Roberts                  Good Hope Coun      5 F    3:54  
  169  89  281 NELSON Kepley                   AZ Academy          7 M    3:55  
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  170  71   53 BELLA Peter                     St. Croix           6 F    3:58  
  171  72  270 BREANNE                         St. Croix           3 F    4:02  
  172  73   89 EMMA Jones                      Home School         4 F    4:05  
  173  90  220 XANDRA Morales                                      3 M    4:05  
  174  91   71 CURT Sineo                      St. Mary's Sch      5 M    4:06  
  175  92  146 FAISAL Gessel Jr.               Pearl B. Larse      7 M    4:07  
  176  74  222 MIA Bass                        St. Croix Mont      4 F    4:07  
  177  75  277 KIERA Lionel                    Lew Muckle Sch      7 F    4:09  
  178  76  211 SIERRA Green                    Good Hope Coun      5 F    4:10  
  179  77  134 CHAYLA Jaffurs                  St. Croix           4 F    4:11  
  180  93  133 ART jeffurs                     Star Apple Mon      6 M    4:12  
  181  78  118 ISABELLE Bohlke                 V.I.Pace Runne      3 F    4:12  
  182  94  138 FLETCHER Sherrill               Rattan Montess      3 M    4:14  
  183  79  145 KENIA-LEE Acosta                St. Croix           6 F    4:15  
  184  80  144 A'MERI Bartley                  Golden Rock He      4 F    4:16  
  185  95  286 MAX Dale                        Stonehouse          5 M    4:19  
  186  96  115 DONNIE Bible                    St. Croix           5 M    4:20  
  187  97  110 LIAM Weber                      Norfolk, VA         3 M    4:21  
  188  81  114 CHANEY Smith                    Star Apple Mon      5 F    4:23  
  189  82  139 LENA Kammerzelt                 Good Hope Coun      4 F    4:23  
  190  83   29 LILY Daley                      Rattan Montess      4 F    4:25  
  191  84   69 KENNEDY James                   Freewill Bapti      6 F    4:29  
  192  85  265 GABY Evora                      Montessori          9 F    4:37  
  193  98  141 AVERY Adams                     St. Croix           4 M    4:42  
  194  99   28 Rodney Smith                    Star Apple Mon      3 M    4:43  
  195 100  104 BECKETT Archambault             St. Croix           4 M    4:44  
  196  86  132 RAMSEY Adams                    St. Croix           2 F    4:56  
  197  87  108 ISABELLE Smith                  St. Croix           1 F    5:15  
  198  88  224 OLIVIA Locher                   Good Hope Coun      3 F    5:17  
  199  89   81 EVIE Alfred                     St. Mary's          2 F    5:21  
  200 101  279 CALEB Frey                                          3 M    5:27  
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run        
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  
  201  90  278 AVA Frey                        St. Croix           6 F    5:28  
  202  91   82 ALLI Alfred                     St. Mary's sch      4 F    5:29  
  203 102   40 TEAGUE Gleason                  Good Hope Coun      5 M    5:34  
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  204 103  148 NYAN Bedminster                 Star Apple Mon      3 M    5:40  
  205 104  152 OMAR Mutidi                     Baby Sitter         1 M    5:42  
  206 105  122 NOAH Bontrager                  Good Hope Coun     12 M    5:43  
  207  92  244 SIMONE Goldstein                Star Apple Mon      4 F    5:45  
  208  93  241 CIELO Heckler                   Star Apple Mon      4 F    5:47  
  209 106  243 ALEXANDER Goldstein             Star Apple Mon      4 M    5:54  
  210  94  242 CLIO Goldstein                  St. Croix           2 F    5:56  
  211 107  237 ROBBIE Jones                    Stonehouse          3 M    5:58  
  212 108  140 AUGUSTUS Maynard                St. Croix           3 M    5:59  
  213  95  228 HOPE Wagner                     Good Hope Coun      3 F    6:12  
  214 109  229 WESTON Wagner                   Good Hope Coun      4 M    6:13  
  215  96   15 ADDY Lockwood                   Stonehouse          2 F    6:17  
  216  97   13 SOPHIA Lockwood                 Good Hope Coun      9 F    6:18  
  217 110  263 HUDSON Miroucha                 St. Croix           2 M    6:23  
  218 111  112 TYSON Roberts                   Stonehouse          2 M    6:25  
  219 112   80 AKEEM Thompson                  V.I.Pace Runne      2 M    6:28  
  220 113   90 JAVIER Mugica-Robles            Good Hope Coun      3 M    6:29  
  221 114  105 OLIVER Croney                   Stonehouse          2 M    7:02  
  222 115    6 LIAM Schierloh                  Stonehouse          2 M    7:05  
  223  98  147 GIANNA Grumond                  St. Croix           2 F    7:12  
  224 116  143 KAIDEN Castillo                 St. Croix           2 M    9:10  
  225 117   20 ENZO Casiano                    St. Croix           1 M    9:16  
  226  99   67 ISOLDE Diaz                     Star Apple Mon      7 F   21:28  
  227 100   66 OCHINA Diaz                     Star Apple Mon      4 F   21:28  
  228      120                                                           50:14  
 

Page 1 
THE 17TH ANNUAL CHILDREN RUN CHRISTIANSTED 

Sunday Market Square to Christiansted National Historic Site 
530 Meters 

CHRISTIANSTED, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
May 1, 2015 

Hosted by Christiansted Restaurant and Merchants Association and 
The National Park Service...Triathlon Jump-Up 
Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Sanctioned by: The Virgin Islands Track and Field Federation  
  
  
                                AWARD LIST 
 
  
OVERALL MALE WINNERS 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 VALANCE Modeste                  13 St. Croix Track Cl       1:23  
    2 MAKARI Mathew                    11 St. Croix                1:40  
    3 ASHTON Patalidis                 13 Good Hope Country        1:41  
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    4 NASH Ramsdell                    12 St. Croix Track Cl       1:41  
    5 MIKEY Dizon-Bauman               11 Good Hope Country        1:49  
    6 Masse Hatcher                     8 St. Mary's               1:53  
    7 REICE Richards                   10 Good Hope Country        1:54  
    8 JORDON Frederick                 13 Free Will Bap Sch        1:55  
    9 MASON Lambert                     8 Good Hope Country        1:56  
   10 ZAHNIYAN Forde                   10 Eulalie Rivera           2:01  
   11 RONEL Schjang                     9 Good Hope Country        2:03  
   12 LAKE Sanford                     12 Good Hope Country        2:04  
   13 DERANTE Larsen                    8                          2:06  
   14 TYLER Jones                       8 AZ Academy               2:06  
   15 ETHAN Bourque                     9 St. Croix                2:06  
   16 JAHNEIM Samuel                   10 Eulalie Rivera Sch       2:07  
   17 NATHAN Langley                    8 Good Hope Country        2:07  
   18 JACKSON Archambault               8 Good Hope Country        2:08  
   19 AMARI Sewer                      12 Ricardo Richards         2:11  
   20 SHAQUEZ Reid                     11 Eulalie Rivera Sch       2:12  
   21 KALANI Watkins                   11 Free Will Baptist        2:13  
   22 WILL Smith                        9 Eulalie Rivera Sch       2:16  
   23 ADEN Rojas                        6 AZ Academy               2:16  
   24 JOHN Froigillo                    8                          2:20  
   25 CHILOKIM Chery                    8 St. Croix                2:25  
   26 JAYDEN James                      9 St. Patrick School       2:26  
   27 JAYDEN Lezema                     9 340 Crossfit             2:27  
   28 ZION Stacey                       6 Pearl B. Larsen Sc       2:27  
   29 ANDREW Spaulding                  6 St. Croix                2:27  
   30 ALEX Jaury                        9 Freewill Bap Sch         2:29  
   31 LOGAN DeFranzo                    9 Good Hope Country        2:31  
   32 Name Not Clear                    6 Good Hope Country        2:31  
   33 ALEX Bourque                      7 St. Croix                2:33  
   34 JOSEPH Freeman                    6 Good Hope Country        2:34  
   35 NICO Forno Dadamo                 8 St. Croix                2:34  
   36 TRISTEN Lockkwood                11 Good Hope Country        2:35  
   37 ANAI Browne                       7 Hounds & Foxces TC       2:35  
   38 Y'ZELL Bengoa                     8 Pearle B. Larsen         2:36  
   39 CAI Claeys                        7 Home School              2:36  
   40 KAIDEN Deller                     9 Good Hope Country        2:38  
   41 ISAAC Black                       6 St. Croix                2:38  
   42 ASLAN Boyan                       8 Youth With Mission       2:39  
   43 JOSHUA Rogers                     9 Good Hope Country        2:39  
   44 AIDEN Stephens                    9 St. Croix                2:40  
   45 EVAN Dykstra                      9 Good Hope Country        2:41  
   46 CONNOR Bass                       6 St. Croix Montesso       2:43  
   47 JOSH Sinnott                      9 St. Mary's Sch           2:44  
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   48 KIMANI Knight                     8 St. Croix                2:46  
   49 ASHI Briscoe                      6 Good Hope Country        2:46  
   50 AMON Walcott                      8 St. Croix                2:49  
   51 LUCIA Bishop                     12 340 Crossfit             2:50  
   52 DERELL Moise                      6 Reading Rainbow          2:50  
   53 LOGAN Jones                       7 AZ Academy               2:52  
   54 DEVON Mcarthy                     7 St. Croix Montesso       2:52  
   55 RILIEY Stuart                     6 AZ Academy               2:52  
   56 MARCK Sineo                      12 Ricardo Richards         2:53  
   57 JOEL Alfred                       7 St. Mary's School        2:55  
   58 CHIFARI Chery                     7 St. Croix                2:57  
   59 PARKER Sheraw                     7 Rattan Montessori        3:03  
   60 ALEX Thompson                    10 Pearle B. Larsen         3:05  
   61 KRISTION Ferris                   7 St. Croix                3:08  
   62 LEO Nienschoff                    6 Grand Rapids, MI         3:08  
   63 ETHAN Scott                       8 St. Mary's School        3:15  
   64 LAZARE Ransom                     9                          3:20  
   65 COLE Sommer                       7 St. Mary's School        3:21  
   66 CAMERON Cullian                   5 Good Hope Country        3:24  
   67 MYCAL Piper                       5                          3:25  
   68 LINCOLN Foura                     6 BSDE                     3:25  
   69 ASA Mathurin                      9 Ricardo Richards         3:27  
   70 ACE Poyah                         6 St. Mary's School        3:27  
   71 MICHAEL Bible                     7 St. Croix                3:28  
   72 TAN Aiger                         5 Good Hope Country        3:28  
   73 COLE Cullinan                     4 Stonehouse               3:29  
   74 CURTIS Flavious                   7 St. Croix Track Cl       3:29  
   75 KALEB Jones                       5 Home School              3:30  
   76 KAHLEL Santiago                   5 Happy Face               3:33  
   77 GRANT Stephens                    4 St. Croix                3:37  
   78 ERIC Sommer                       5 St. Mary's School        3:38  
   79 ROBERT Stuart                     6 St. Mary's School        3:39  
   80 AIDEN Bass                        8 St. Croix Montesso       3:40  
   81 JACK Bohlke                       5 V.I.Pace Runners         3:42  
   82 JOSHUAHh Sanchez                  5 St. Croix                3:42  
   83 DEREK Stevens                     4 Star Apple Montess       3:42  
   84 PAUL Anderson                     5 Good Hope Country        3:44  
   85 KAI Tanuyay                       4 St. Croix                3:48  
   86 KAIDEN Ferris                     6 St. Croix                3:48  
   87 REX Andrews                       6 Good Hope CD East        3:49  
   88 CADEN Cox                         6 Good Hope Country        3:49  
   89 PABLO Mugica-Robles               6 Good Hope Country        3:52  
   90 MAX Nienschoff                    3 Grand Rapids, MI         3:53  
   91 ASXELL Dizon                      4 St. Croix                3:53  
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   92 NELSON Kepley                     7 AZ Academy               3:55  
   93 XANDRA Morales                    3                          4:05  
   94 CURT Sineo                        5 St. Mary's School        4:06  
   95 FAISAL Gessel Jr.                 7 Pearl B. Larsen          4:07  
   96 ART jeffurs                       6 Star Apple Montess       4:12  
   97 FLETCHER Sherrill                 3 Rattan Montessori        4:14  
   98 MAX Dale                          5 Stonehouse               4:19  
   99 DONNIE Bible                      5 St. Croix                4:20  
  100 LIAM Weber                        3 Norfolk, VA              4:21  
  101 AVERY Adams                       4 St. Croix                4:42  
  102 Rodney Smith                      3 Star Apple Montess       4:43  
  103 BECKETT Archambault               4 St. Croix                4:44  
  104 CALEB Frey                        3                          5:27  
  105 TEAGUE Gleason                    5 Good Hope Country        5:34  
  106 NYAN Bedminster                   3 Star Apple Montess       5:40  
  107 OMAR Mutidi                       1 Baby Sitter              5:42  
  108 NOAH Bontrager                   12 Good Hope Country        5:43  
  109 ALEXANDER Goldstein               4 Star Apple Montess       5:54  
  110 ROBBIE Jones                      3 Stonehouse               5:58  
  111 AUGUSTUS Maynard                  3 St. Croix                5:59  
  112 WESTON Wagner                     4 Good Hope Country        6:13  
  113 HUDSON Miroucha                   2 St. Croix                6:23  
  114 TYSON Roberts                     2 Stonehouse               6:25  
  115 AKEEM Thompson                    2 V.I.Pace Runners         6:28  
  116 JAVIER Mugica-Robles              3 Good Hope Country        6:29  
  117 OLIVER Croney                     2 Stonehouse               7:02  
  118 LIAM Schierloh                    2 Stonehouse               7:05  
  119 KAIDEN Castillo                   2 St. Croix                9:10  
  120 ENZO Casiano                      1 St. Croix                9:16  
 
 
OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 MIKAELA Smith                    13 St. Croix Track Cl       1:31  
    2 JUSENIA Tuitt                    13 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:39  
    3 PAIGE Combie                     12 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:43  
    4 MICHELLE Smith                    8 St. Croix Track Cl       1:52  
    5 T'ANNA Lake                      10 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:57  
    6 GRACIE Sperber                   11 Good Hope Country        2:00  
    7 KIARRA lambert                    8 Good Hope Country        2:03  
    8 OLIVIA Hanley                    13 Good Hope Country        2:06  
    9 J'NEOLISE Green                   8 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:09  
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   10 ALEXANDRA Bonate                  9 Perle B.Larsen Sch       2:14  
   11 AKAYLA Thurland                   9 St. Croix                2:18  
   12 CEHARA Briscoe                   10 Good Hope Country        2:19  
   13 SYDNEY Cornwall                  11 Good Hope Country        2:21  
   14 OLIVIA Facey                      8 Pearle B. Larsen         2:23  
   15 SHANICE Muller                   12 AZ Academy               2:23  
   16 CELESTE Foura                     9 BSDE                     2:23  
   17 AKYRA Joseph                      8 Eulalie Rivera           2:25  
   18 VICTORIA Sperber                  9 Good Hope Country        2:26  
   19 NNEWAMA Bedminster                7 Good Hope Country        2:26  
   20 HANNAH Peifer                    11 Home School              2:35  
   21 HANNAH Boring                    12 Good Hope Country        2:36  
   22 SOPHIA Peifer                     8 Home School              2:37  
   23 KARIAN Bazil                     10 Pearle B. Larsen         2:37  
   24 KATY Armstrong                    8 Good Hope Country        2:41  
   25 ERIN Andrews                     11 Good Hope Country        2:42  
   26 ISABELLA Dumas                   11 St. Croix                2:43  
   27 MEG Claeys                        8 Home School              2:44  
   28 LYLA Boyan                        7 Youth With Mission       2:45  
   29 ADELE Sanford                     7 Good Hope Country        2:46  
   30 BELLA Mcarthy                     7 Rattan Montessori        2:47  
   31 EMMA Craft                        8 Good Hope Country        2:48  
   32 CHARLIE Sanchez                   9 St. Croix                2:48  
   33 SUMMER Bontrager                  9 Good Hope Country        2:49  
   34 LANA Bermudez                    11 Home School              2:53  
   35 ELLA Alfred                       9 Good Hope Country        2:54  
   36 CHARLOTTE Halk                   10 Good Hope Country        2:56  
   37 CHIZAHRA Chery                    4 St. Croix                3:00  
   38 SHAKIRAH Daniel                   7 Eulalie Rivera Sch       3:01  
   39 NATALIA Bourne                    6 St. Croix                3:02  
   40 ANN-MARIE Figora                  5 St. Mary's' School       3:04  
   41 FATIMA S                          6 St. Mary's School        3:06  
   42 KRYSTAL Bermudez                 13 Home School              3:09  
   43 ELLIE Santesteban                10 Good Hope Country        3:10  
   44 SELAH Bontrager                   6 Good Hope Country        3:10  
   45 MARINA Bontrager                 10 Good Hope Country        3:11  
   46 MALIA Richards                    7 Good Hope Country        3:11  
   47 SYDNEY Scott                      6 St. Mary's School        3:12  
   48 ARIELLE Orendail                  9 Ricardo Richards         3:13  
   49 MARIAN Miago                     12 St. Mary's School        3:13  
   50 REESE Freeman                     7 Good Hope Country        3:15  
   51 LEAH Rodgers                      6 Good Hope Country        3:16  
   52 AALIAH Heart Saret               11 Ricardo Richards         3:17  
   53 Name Not Clear                    8 Good Hope Country        3:19  
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   54 NECHA Bishop                     10 340 Crossfit             3:21  
   55 ARIANA Thomas                     8 Seven Day Ad Sch         3:22  
   56 KABELA Ziegler                    7 St. Mary's School        3:22  
   57 ANABELLE Croney                   7 Good Hope Country        3:26  
   58 KYLIE DeFranzo                    6 Good Hope Country        3:26  
   59 AMALIE Figuroa                    6 St. Mary's School        3:27  
   60 SERENA Sheraw                     5 Rattan Montessori        3:28  
   61 ANISHA Thompson                   4 V.I.Pace Runners         3:32  
   62 SHANECIA Nustiasa                 8 St. Croix                3:32  
   63 MESSARA Walcott                   9 St. Croix                3:33  
   64 M Walcott                         5 St. Mary's School        3:34  
   65 MELISSA Capanlaw                  6 St. Croix                3:35  
   66 MEGAN Ferreras                    6 Rattan Montessori        3:36  
   67 ASHTON Dizon                      9 St. Croix                3:37  
   68 AISLIN Cox                        4 Good Hope Country        3:38  
   69 BROOKLYNN Slezak                  6 St. Croix                3:40  
   70 CAMPBELL Eckard                   5 St. Croix                3:43  
   71 LILY Sperber                      7 Good Hope Country        3:44  
   72 KAELA Deller                      6 Good Hope Country        3:45  
   73 CHRISTA Slezak                    5 St. Croix                3:48  
   74 CUYLER Roberts                    5 Good Hope Country        3:54  
   75 BELLA Peter                       6 St. Croix                3:58  
   76 BREANNE                           3 St. Croix                4:02  
   77 EMMA Jones                        4 Home School              4:05  
   78 MIA Bass                          4 St. Croix Montesso       4:07  
   79 KIERA Lionel                      7 Lew Muckle School        4:09  
   80 SIERRA Green                      5 Good Hope Country        4:10  
   81 CHAYLA Jaffurs                    4 St. Croix                4:11  
   82 ISABELLE Bohlke                   3 V.I.Pace Runners         4:12  
   83 KENIA-LEE Acosta                  6 St. Croix                4:15  
   84 A'MERI Bartley                    4 Golden Rock Head S       4:16  
   85 CHANEY Smith                      5 Star Apple Montess       4:23  
   86 LENA Kammerzelt                   4 Good Hope Country        4:23  
   87 LILY Daley                        4 Rattan Montessori        4:25  
   88 KENNEDY James                     6 Freewill Baptist         4:29  
   89 GABY Evora                        9 Montessori               4:37  
   90 RAMSEY Adams                      2 St. Croix                4:56  
   91 ISABELLE Smith                    1 St. Croix                5:15  
   92 OLIVIA Locher                     3 Good Hope Country        5:17  
   93 EVIE Alfred                       2 St. Mary's               5:21  
   94 AVA Frey                          6 St. Croix                5:28  
   95 ALLI Alfred                       4 St. Mary's school        5:29  
   96 SIMONE Goldstein                  4 Star Apple Montess       5:45  
   97 CIELO Heckler                     4 Star Apple Montess       5:47  
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   98 CLIO Goldstein                    2 St. Croix                5:56  
   99 HOPE Wagner                       3 Good Hope Country        6:12  
  100 ADDY Lockwood                     2 Stonehouse               6:17  
  101 SOPHIA Lockwood                   9 Good Hope Country        6:18  
  102 GIANNA Grumond                    2 St. Croix                7:12  
  103 ISOLDE Diaz                       7 Star Apple Montess      21:28  
  104 OCHINA Diaz                       4 Star Apple Montess      21:28  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 13 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 VALANCE Modeste                  13 St. Croix Track Cl       1:23  
    2 ASHTON Patalidis                 13 Good Hope Country        1:41  
    3 JORDON Frederick                 13 Free Will Bap Sch        1:55  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 13 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 MIKAELA Smith                    13 St. Croix Track Cl       1:31  
    2 JUSENIA Tuitt                    13 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:39  
    3 OLIVIA Hanley                    13 Good Hope Country        2:06  
    4 KRYSTAL Bermudez                 13 Home School              3:09  
 
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 12 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 NASH Ramsdell                    12 St. Croix Track Cl       1:41  
    2 LAKE Sanford                     12 Good Hope Country        2:04  
    3 AMARI Sewer                      12 Ricardo Richards         2:11  
    4 LUCIA Bishop                     12 340 Crossfit             2:50  
    5 MARCK Sineo                      12 Ricardo Richards         2:53  
    6 NOAH Bontrager                   12 Good Hope Country        5:43  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 12 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 PAIGE Combie                     12 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:43  
    2 SHANICE Muller                   12 AZ Academy               2:23  
    3 HANNAH Boring                    12 Good Hope Country        2:36  
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    4 MARIAN Miago                     12 St. Mary's School        3:13  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 11 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 MAKARI Mathew                    11 St. Croix                1:40  
    2 MIKEY Dizon-Bauman               11 Good Hope Country        1:49  
    3 SHAQUEZ Reid                     11 Eulalie Rivera Sch       2:12  
    4 KALANI Watkins                   11 Free Will Baptist        2:13  
    5 TRISTEN Lockkwood                11 Good Hope Country        2:35  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 11 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 GRACIE Sperber                   11 Good Hope Country        2:00  
    2 SYDNEY Cornwall                  11 Good Hope Country        2:21  
    3 HANNAH Peifer                    11 Home School              2:35  
    4 ERIN Andrews                     11 Good Hope Country        2:42  
    5 ISABELLA Dumas                   11 St. Croix                2:43  
    6 LANA Bermudez                    11 Home School              2:53  
    7 AALIAH Heart Saret               11 Ricardo Richards         3:17  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 10 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 REICE Richards                   10 Good Hope Country        1:54  
    2 ZAHNIYAN Forde                   10 Eulalie Rivera           2:01  
    3 JAHNEIM Samuel                   10 Eulalie Rivera Sch       2:07  
    4 ALEX Thompson                    10 Pearle B. Larsen         3:05  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 10 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 T'ANNA Lake                      10 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:57  
    2 CEHARA Briscoe                   10 Good Hope Country        2:19  
    3 KARIAN Bazil                     10 Pearle B. Larsen         2:37  
    4 CHARLOTTE Halk                   10 Good Hope Country        2:56  
    5 ELLIE Santesteban                10 Good Hope Country        3:10  
    6 MARINA Bontrager                 10 Good Hope Country        3:11  
    7 NECHA Bishop                     10 340 Crossfit             3:21  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 9 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 RONEL Schjang                     9 Good Hope Country        2:03  
    2 ETHAN Bourque                     9 St. Croix                2:06  
    3 WILL Smith                        9 Eulalie Rivera Sch       2:16  
    4 JAYDEN James                      9 St. Patrick School       2:26  
    5 JAYDEN Lezema                     9 340 Crossfit             2:27  
    6 ALEX Jaury                        9 Freewill Bap Sch         2:29  
    7 LOGAN DeFranzo                    9 Good Hope Country        2:31  
    8 KAIDEN Deller                     9 Good Hope Country        2:38  
    9 JOSHUA Rogers                     9 Good Hope Country        2:39  
   10 AIDEN Stephens                    9 St. Croix                2:40  
   11 EVAN Dykstra                      9 Good Hope Country        2:41  
   12 JOSH Sinnott                      9 St. Mary's Sch           2:44  
   13 LAZARE Ransom                     9                          3:20  
   14 ASA Mathurin                      9 Ricardo Richards         3:27  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 9 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 ALEXANDRA Bonate                  9 Perle B.Larsen Sch       2:14  
    2 AKAYLA Thurland                   9 St. Croix                2:18  
    3 CELESTE Foura                     9 BSDE                     2:23  
    4 VICTORIA Sperber                  9 Good Hope Country        2:26  
    5 CHARLIE Sanchez                   9 St. Croix                2:48  
    6 SUMMER Bontrager                  9 Good Hope Country        2:49  
    7 ELLA Alfred                       9 Good Hope Country        2:54  
    8 ARIELLE Orendail                  9 Ricardo Richards         3:13  
    9 MESSARA Walcott                   9 St. Croix                3:33  
   10 ASHTON Dizon                      9 St. Croix                3:37  
   11 GABY Evora                        9 Montessori               4:37  
   12 SOPHIA Lockwood                   9 Good Hope Country        6:18  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 8 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 Masse Hatcher                     8 St. Mary's               1:53  
    2 MASON Lambert                     8 Good Hope Country        1:56  
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    3 DERANTE Larsen                    8                          2:06  
    4 TYLER Jones                       8 AZ Academy               2:06  
    5 NATHAN Langley                    8 Good Hope Country        2:07  
    6 JACKSON Archambault               8 Good Hope Country        2:08  
    7 JOHN Froigillo                    8                          2:20  
    8 CHILOKIM Chery                    8 St. Croix                2:25  
    9 NICO Forno Dadamo                 8 St. Croix                2:34  
   10 Y'ZELL Bengoa                     8 Pearle B. Larsen         2:36  
   11 ASLAN Boyan                       8 Youth With Mission       2:39  
   12 KIMANI Knight                     8 St. Croix                2:46  
   13 AMON Walcott                      8 St. Croix                2:49  
   14 ETHAN Scott                       8 St. Mary's School        3:15  
   15 AIDEN Bass                        8 St. Croix Montesso       3:40  
 
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 8 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 MICHELLE Smith                    8 St. Croix Track Cl       1:52  
    2 KIARRA lambert                    8 Good Hope Country        2:03  
    3 J'NEOLISE Green                   8 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:09  
    4 OLIVIA Facey                      8 Pearle B. Larsen         2:23  
    5 AKYRA Joseph                      8 Eulalie Rivera           2:25  
    6 SOPHIA Peifer                     8 Home School              2:37  
    7 KATY Armstrong                    8 Good Hope Country        2:41  
    8 MEG Claeys                        8 Home School              2:44  
    9 EMMA Craft                        8 Good Hope Country        2:48  
   10 Name Not Clear                    8 Good Hope Country        3:19  
   11 ARIANA Thomas                     8 Seven Day Ad Sch         3:22  
   12 SHANECIA Nustiasa                 8 St. Croix                3:32  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 7 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 ALEX Bourque                      7 St. Croix                2:33  
    2 ANAI Browne                       7 Hounds & Foxces TC       2:35  
    3 CAI Claeys                        7 Home School              2:36  
    4 LOGAN Jones                       7 AZ Academy               2:52  
    5 DEVON Mcarthy                     7 St. Croix Montesso       2:52  
    6 JOEL Alfred                       7 St. Mary's School        2:55  
    7 CHIFARI Chery                     7 St. Croix                2:57  
    8 PARKER Sheraw                     7 Rattan Montessori        3:03  
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    9 KRISTION Ferris                   7 St. Croix                3:08  
   10 COLE Sommer                       7 St. Mary's School        3:21  
   11 MICHAEL Bible                     7 St. Croix                3:28  
   12 CURTIS Flavious                   7 St. Croix Track Cl       3:29  
   13 NELSON Kepley                     7 AZ Academy               3:55  
   14 FAISAL Gessel Jr.                 7 Pearl B. Larsen          4:07  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 7 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 NNEWAMA Bedminster                7 Good Hope Country        2:26  
    2 LYLA Boyan                        7 Youth With Mission       2:45  
    3 ADELE Sanford                     7 Good Hope Country        2:46  
    4 BELLA Mcarthy                     7 Rattan Montessori        2:47  
    5 SHAKIRAH Daniel                   7 Eulalie Rivera Sch       3:01  
    6 MALIA Richards                    7 Good Hope Country        3:11  
    7 REESE Freeman                     7 Good Hope Country        3:15  
    8 KABELA Ziegler                    7 St. Mary's School        3:22  
    9 ANABELLE Croney                   7 Good Hope Country        3:26  
   10 LILY Sperber                      7 Good Hope Country        3:44  
   11 KIERA Lionel                      7 Lew Muckle School        4:09  
   12 ISOLDE Diaz                       7 Star Apple Montess      21:28  
 
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 6 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 ADEN Rojas                        6 AZ Academy               2:16  
    2 ZION Stacey                       6 Pearl B. Larsen Sc       2:27  
    3 ANDREW Spaulding                  6 St. Croix                2:27  
    4 Name Not Clear                    6 Good Hope Country        2:31  
    5 JOSEPH Freeman                    6 Good Hope Country        2:34  
    6 ISAAC Black                       6 St. Croix                2:38  
    7 CONNOR Bass                       6 St. Croix Montesso       2:43  
    8 ASHI Briscoe                      6 Good Hope Country        2:46  
    9 DERELL Moise                      6 Reading Rainbow          2:50  
   10 RILIEY Stuart                     6 AZ Academy               2:52  
   11 LEO Nienschoff                    6 Grand Rapids, MI         3:08  
   12 LINCOLN Foura                     6 BSDE                     3:25  
   13 ACE Poyah                         6 St. Mary's School        3:27  
   14 ROBERT Stuart                     6 St. Mary's School        3:39  
   15 KAIDEN Ferris                     6 St. Croix                3:48  
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   16 REX Andrews                       6 Good Hope CD East        3:49  
   17 CADEN Cox                         6 Good Hope Country        3:49  
   18 PABLO Mugica-Robles               6 Good Hope Country        3:52  
   19 ART jeffurs                       6 Star Apple Montess       4:12  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 6 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 NATALIA Bourne                    6 St. Croix                3:02  
    2 FATIMA S                          6 St. Mary's School        3:06  
    3 SELAH Bontrager                   6 Good Hope Country        3:10  
    4 SYDNEY Scott                      6 St. Mary's School        3:12  
    5 LEAH Rodgers                      6 Good Hope Country        3:16  
    6 KYLIE DeFranzo                    6 Good Hope Country        3:26  
    7 AMALIE Figuroa                    6 St. Mary's School        3:27  
    8 MELISSA Capanlaw                  6 St. Croix                3:35  
    9 MEGAN Ferreras                    6 Rattan Montessori        3:36  
   10 BROOKLYNN Slezak                  6 St. Croix                3:40  
   11 KAELA Deller                      6 Good Hope Country        3:45  
   12 BELLA Peter                       6 St. Croix                3:58  
   13 KENIA-LEE Acosta                  6 St. Croix                4:15  
   14 KENNEDY James                     6 Freewill Baptist         4:29  
   15 AVA Frey                          6 St. Croix                5:28  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 5 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 CAMERON Cullian                   5 Good Hope Country        3:24  
    2 MYCAL Piper                       5                          3:25  
    3 TAN Aiger                         5 Good Hope Country        3:28  
    4 KALEB Jones                       5 Home School              3:30  
    5 KAHLEL Santiago                   5 Happy Face               3:33  
    6 ERIC Sommer                       5 St. Mary's School        3:38  
    7 JACK Bohlke                       5 V.I.Pace Runners         3:42  
    8 JOSHUAHh Sanchez                  5 St. Croix                3:42  
    9 PAUL Anderson                     5 Good Hope Country        3:44  
   10 CURT Sineo                        5 St. Mary's School        4:06  
   11 MAX Dale                          5 Stonehouse               4:19  
   12 DONNIE Bible                      5 St. Croix                4:20  
   13 TEAGUE Gleason                    5 Good Hope Country        5:34  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 5 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 ANN-MARIE Figora                  5 St. Mary's' School       3:04  
    2 SERENA Sheraw                     5 Rattan Montessori        3:28  
    3 M Walcott                         5 St. Mary's School        3:34  
    4 CAMPBELL Eckard                   5 St. Croix                3:43  
    5 CHRISTA Slezak                    5 St. Croix                3:48  
    6 CUYLER Roberts                    5 Good Hope Country        3:54  
    7 SIERRA Green                      5 Good Hope Country        4:10  
    8 CHANEY Smith                      5 Star Apple Montess       4:23  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  4 - 4 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 COLE Cullinan                     4 Stonehouse               3:29  
    2 GRANT Stephens                    4 St. Croix                3:37  
    3 DEREK Stevens                     4 Star Apple Montess       3:42  
    4 KAI Tanuyay                       4 St. Croix                3:48  
    5 ASXELL Dizon                      4 St. Croix                3:53  
    6 AVERY Adams                       4 St. Croix                4:42  
    7 BECKETT Archambault               4 St. Croix                4:44  
    8 ALEXANDER Goldstein               4 Star Apple Montess       5:54  
    9 WESTON Wagner                     4 Good Hope Country        6:13  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  4 - 4 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 CHIZAHRA Chery                    4 St. Croix                3:00  
    2 ANISHA Thompson                   4 V.I.Pace Runners         3:32  
    3 AISLIN Cox                        4 Good Hope Country        3:38  
    4 EMMA Jones                        4 Home School              4:05  
    5 MIA Bass                          4 St. Croix Montesso       4:07  
    6 CHAYLA Jaffurs                    4 St. Croix                4:11  
    7 A'MERI Bartley                    4 Golden Rock Head S       4:16  
    8 LENA Kammerzelt                   4 Good Hope Country        4:23  
    9 LILY Daley                        4 Rattan Montessori        4:25  
   10 ALLI Alfred                       4 St. Mary's school        5:29  
   11 SIMONE Goldstein                  4 Star Apple Montess       5:45  
   12 CIELO Heckler                     4 Star Apple Montess       5:47  
   13 OCHINA Diaz                       4 Star Apple Montess      21:28  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  3 - 3 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 MAX Nienschoff                    3 Grand Rapids, MI         3:53  
    2 XANDRA Morales                    3                          4:05  
    3 FLETCHER Sherrill                 3 Rattan Montessori        4:14  
    4 LIAM Weber                        3 Norfolk, VA              4:21  
    5 Rodney Smith                      3 Star Apple Montess       4:43  
    6 CALEB Frey                        3                          5:27  
    7 NYAN Bedminster                   3 Star Apple Montess       5:40  
    8 ROBBIE Jones                      3 Stonehouse               5:58  
    9 AUGUSTUS Maynard                  3 St. Croix                5:59  
   10 JAVIER Mugica-Robles              3 Good Hope Country        6:29  
 
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  3 - 3 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 BREANNE                           3 St. Croix                4:02  
    2 ISABELLE Bohlke                   3 V.I.Pace Runners         4:12  
    3 OLIVIA Locher                     3 Good Hope Country        5:17  
    4 HOPE Wagner                       3 Good Hope Country        6:12  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  2 - 2 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 HUDSON Miroucha                   2 St. Croix                6:23  
    2 TYSON Roberts                     2 Stonehouse               6:25  
    3 AKEEM Thompson                    2 V.I.Pace Runners         6:28  
    4 OLIVER Croney                     2 Stonehouse               7:02  
    5 LIAM Schierloh                    2 Stonehouse               7:05  
    6 KAIDEN Castillo                   2 St. Croix                9:10  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  2 - 2 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 RAMSEY Adams                      2 St. Croix                4:56  
    2 EVIE Alfred                       2 St. Mary's               5:21  
    3 CLIO Goldstein                    2 St. Croix                5:56  
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    4 ADDY Lockwood                     2 Stonehouse               6:17  
    5 GIANNA Grumond                    2 St. Croix                7:12  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 1 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 OMAR Mutidi                       1 Baby Sitter              5:42  
    2 ENZO Casiano                      1 St. Croix                9:16  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 1 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run        
===== =============================== === ================== == =======  
    1 ISABELLE Smith                    1 St. Croix                5:15  
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